8/16/2021 3:03:31 PM First Planning Solutions
Bus Stop Locations For HAW 101 HAWTHORNE ELEM HAWTHORNE ELEM AM

Page 1

Route: HAW 101 HAWTHORNE ELEM Start Time: 07:36 am Total Riders: 55
Bus: 160768 End Time: 08:00 am Max Load: 55
Driver;: BECKER, DAWN Total Time: 23:50 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: HAWTHORNE ES BUS ZONE Distance: 3.88 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
7:36 am START (1) W SECOND ST@N ELM AVE 5
7:37 am STOP (2) W SECOND ST @ N EVERGREEN AVE 6
7:40 am STOP (3) 429 W SECOND ST 5
7:41 am STOP (4) W SECOND ST @ N WEST AVE 1
7:43 am STOP (5) W SECOND ST @ N GLENVIEW AVE 1
7:45am STOP (6) BONNIE BRAE & W THIRD ST 8
7:46 am STOP (7) W THIRD ST @ N GLADE AVE 1
7:48 am STOP (8) W THIRD ST @ GLENVIEW AVE 11
7:50 am STOP (9) W THIRD ST @ N OAKLAWN AVE 4
7:52 am STOP (10) W THIRD ST @ N HIGHVIEW AVE 3

8:00 am DEST (11) HAWTHORNE ES BUS ZONE 55



